Zambia 2022
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1dan  Sat Mew Year's Day 25 May Wed  Africa Day
G Mar Tue International Women's Day 4Jul Mon  Heroes Day
12 Mar Sat Youth Cay Sdul Tue Unity Day
15 Apr Fri Good Friday TAug Mon  Famners' Day
16 Apr Sat Easter Saturday 18 Oct Tue Prayer Day
18 Apr Mon Easter Monday 24 Cct Mon  Independence Day
26 Apr Thu Kenneth Kaunda Brithday 25 Dec Sun Christmas Day
1 May Sun Labour Day 26 Dec Mon  Christmas Holiday
2May Mon  Labour Day Holiday
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